

G.R.- 1168/2017
C.I.S.No.927/2021

No.22 Dated.03.02.2023.

To 05.06.2023 for appearance I.d W/A.

D/C. by me.
Sd/- D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M.Kalna