

Q.R-1168/17

As per regulation passed by the local  
Bar Kalma not to pass any adverse  
order till 09-06-23.  
Mr. S. S. S.

To 31/10/23 for opp. side W/A.  
Jury to produce the sole asset on  
the next date i.e. W/A.

A. C. J. M  
KALNA

05/06/23